" HALF MARATHON WEEKEND
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Date: 2/26/2022
Time: 10:01:44 A

Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
MEN -- MILITARY

1 TYLER BOYD 20025 33 22 17 43:06  42:59  Air Force

2 DAVID KERSBERGEN 20103 56 118 64 49:22  49:19  Army

3 BRIAN MCNAMARA 21978 32 125 69  1:.05:47 49:42 Navy

4 RICHARD BEAN 20326 41 167 87 53:26  51:23  Air Force

5 CHAF BRENNER 31415 36 183 93 56:14  52:00 Space Force

6 DANIEL SUTTON 20269 53 284 136 54:46  54:37  Navy

7 MATTHEW SPEED 22073 38 361 160 1:12:46 56:10  Air Force

8 MATHEW GILBERT 26016 28 448 184 1:40:05 57:36  Army

9 GEOFF CORDES 35128 39 553 211 2:03:12 59:18 Army

10 DARRELL LINDERS 22609 40 643 235 1:25:24 1:00:36 Coast Guard
11 JOHN SCHNEIDER 22011 52 644 236  1:14:50 1:00:36 Air Force
12 DARRICK CROUCHET 21858 48 683 244  1:17:25 1:01:.07 Army

13 JAMES TAYLOR 22414 56 726 252  1:11:53 1:01:41 Army

14 COREY COATS 23781 30 856 296 1:31:36 1:03:16 Air Force

15 BRANDON MALONEE 24977 34 886 301 1:42:53 1:03:40 Army

16 THOMAS GIBSON 22607 38 887 302 1:30:28 1:03:41 Coast Guard
17 TROY BRIN 21969 49 916 310 1:32:18 1:03:58 Army

18 MARK SOMMER 31701 24 1002 331 1:53:29 1:05:03 Navy

19 DANNY BLAKE 23720 53 1010 335 1:27:23 1:05:09 Air Force

20 ROBERT SAVAGE 22325 58 1138 368 1:42:59 1:06:39 Army

21 ANDREW SHANK 21850 52 1492 435 1:34:04 1:09:34 Navy

22 ADAM MCGEHEE 24628 47 1567 451 1:46:21 1:10:04 Army

23 MICHAEL ROBBINS 24839 53 1568 452 2:13:39 1:10:05 Air Force

24 MATTHEW PELLEGRINE 23944 32 1610 463 1:43:33 1:10:24 Air Force
25 DWIGHT SLIGER 30683 36 1958 530 1:27:11 1:13:01 Marine Corps
26 JAMES GREEN 21478 34 2277 583 1:41:26 1:15:09 Air Force
27 MAURICE MOORE 23345 46 2545 631 1:45:38 1:17:04 Air Force

28 TAYLOR MUNSON 32806 29 2694 662 1:46:30 1:18:01 Army

29 JOE ASH 30839 36 2719 671 1:46:30 1:18:11 Navy

30 ISMAEL ESCOBAR 34988 41 2885 705 2:22:41 1:19:14 Army

31 KEVIN ATTEBERRY 24261 48 3043 742 2:08:29 1:20:01 Air Force
32 GIOVANNY PARRA 32376 31 3167 758 1:30:52 1:20:35 Air Force
33 PATRICIO HERRERA 25727 50 3208 761 1:54:28 1:20:52 Marine Corps
34 MATTHEW PINEDA 33363 35 3283 774 2:09:36 1:21:20 Air Force

35 ANTHONY DORAN 31799 58 3476 819 1:23:02 1:22:32 Navy

36 FRANK HARMER 30464 68 3493 821 1:23:05 1:22:38 Navy

37 JOSHUA HABERKORN 26481 39 3699 861 2:27:33 1:23:46 Air Force



Date: 2/26/2022
Time: 10:01:44 A

Div

Place Name

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

JAMES WHALEY
GREG DA COSTA
JEREMY ISAAC
ADAM KOLB
TRISTIN BAUMANN
JOHN OLSON
DAVID WERNER
ISSAC GONZALES
DAVID LILLEY
NICK TOBIANSKI
CLEMENT ANDRIES JR
JAMES CALL
JAMES SAMZ
CARLOS DELCID
STEVE HENSKE
ROBERT BOESEN
IGNACIO SUAREZ
MICHAEL JACKSON
JAMES HAYES
ALAN BAKKEN
JOSHUA HOLDER
TRE COSTELLO
JOHN PRIVITERE

2022 Disney Princess Enchanted 10k

Race

Num Age Place

24626
36084
26567
33960
20716
24734
30017
34216
31881
23301
31506
22343
21956
24323
25970
22523
31290
25412
20346
21285
20169
30005
25262

43
69
44
32
25
64
51
48
55
40
62
39
43
34
52
54
31
55
51
52
40
43
24

3797
4180
4324
4551
4603
4843
4946
5149
5213
5245
5373
6059
6456
6548
7020
7448
7892
8603
8732
9108
9187
9606
9755

Gender
Place

877
939
962
997
1007
1045
1063
1094
1100
1105
1118
1222
1270
1281
1346
1389
1437
1535
1553
1597
1605
1645
1657

Clock
Time

2:12:30
2:30:13
2:21:24
1:56:37
1:42:53
2:15:30
1:48:40
2:08:04
1:51:59
2:29:45
1:40:21
1:53:51
2:22:38
2:29:08
2:21:43
1:53:50
2:44:04
1:50:01
1:54:14
2:02:48
2:27:42
1:54:19
2:28:59

Net
Time

1:24:15
1.26:14
1:26:59
1.28:13
1.28:32
1:29:58
1:30:27
1:31:18
1:31:35
1:31:46
1:32:16
1:35:19
1:.37:14
1:37:35
1:39:39
1:41:31
1:43:36
1:47:15
1:48:03
1.50:24
1:50:55
1.54:01
1.55:41

Military
Branch

Air Force
Navy

Army

Army

Navy

Marine Corps
Navy

Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Air Force

Air Force
Army

Marine Corps
Army

Army

Navy

Navy

Marine Corps
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Time: 10:01:44 A

Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch

WOMEN -- MILITARY

1 MEGAN GEPHART 20094 22 18 5 54:41 42:22  Navy

2 AMBER MARTINE 20250 37 74 26 51:54  47:31  Air Force

3 LAURA ANDERSON 21980 35 126 57 1.05:47 49:42  Navy

4 KATIE SAUER 21781 23 426 248 1:11:30 57:10 Army

5 CELINA STOCKTON 31253 39 427 249 59:27 57:10 Marine Corps
6 DIANE WASHBURN 21847 39 484 292 1:08:18 58:10 Army

7 MEGHAN GRENIER 26225 29 568 355 1:54:08 59:26 Navy

8 LINDA LINDERS 22323 38 607 384 1:24:50 1:00:03 Coast Guard
9 MEGAN KILBER 21016 32 661 423 1:19:01 1:00:45 Marine Corps
10 RACHEL GARANT 20390 32 727 475 1:18:00 1:01:42 Air Force

11 MARY VASTA 21473 33 729 477 1:18:00 1:01:42 Air Force

12 TRACY CARLSON 22111 47 739 483 1:11:52 1:01:48 Army

13 AMBER LESNIAK 21639 29 763 499 1:20:31 1:02:.05 Army

14 CARRIE GADDY 31856 37 811 531 1:20:50 1:02:37 Air Force
15 KENDRA HOUSTON 21973 26 820 537 1:39:44 1:02:43 Navy

16 SALLY SOMOZA 26175 39 1064 715 2:09:30 1:05:52 Army

17 YVONNE STOREY 22632 43 1093 736 1:28:33 1:06:14 Air Force
18 SUSAN BECKMAN 21156 51 1175 799 1:21:.01 1:06:55 Navy

19 KATE BRUCE 23724 32 1308 903 1:28:28 1:08:00 Air Force

20 SARAH STEWART-ABEL 20640 43 1397 978 1:24:56 1:08:45 Air Force

21 TIFFANY WALLER 27122 33 1411 988 1:35:03 1:08:52 Air Force

22 MIKAELA ROBBINS 27000 27 1566 1116 2:13:38 1:10:04 Navy

23 CINDY WEST 23303 45 1663 1185 1:30:55 1:10:52 Army

24 JACLYN BEAN 23823 38 1668 1190 1:35:23 1:10:56 Air Force

25 NICOLE PENN 30845 39 1682 1202 1:37:12 1:10:59 Marine Corps
26 LINDSAY GAYLORD 22613 37 1709 1224 1:37:45 1:11:08 Army

27 RUTH CASTRO 25538 41 1738 1250 1:44:30 1:11:22 Army

28 SARAH WONG 22809 31 1910 1390 1:35:.00 1:12:42 Air Force
29 LAURA STREDNEY 21543 37 1930 1406 1:29:15 1:12:52 Air Force
30 JEREMY LINNEY 24846 49 2032 1488 1:52:47 1:13:35 Army

31 COLLEEN GALLOWAY 20342 37 2204 1633 1:16:47 1:14:41 Air Force

32 SARAH TODD 21470 33 2275 1693 1:41:25 1:15:09 Air Force
33 HEATHER ROBINSON 25234 40 2436 1827 1:50:12 1:16:20 Army

34 DEBBIE TUCKER 26377 40 2439 1830 2:14:01 1:16:20 Navy

35 ALLISON WEISBROD 20268 41 2450 1839 1:16:30 1:16:26 Navy

36 HEATHER TANK 35642 40 2674 2014 2:21:57 1:17:55 Coast Guard
37 VANESSA SCHOON SMITH 26945 43 2714 2047 2:18:50 1:18:10 Air Force

38 KATHLEEN POMBIER 30252 31 2818 2130 1:19:01 1:18:48 Air Force

39 CATALINA JAQUES 22256 45 3020 2283 1:36:40 1:19:55 Coast Guard
40 SANDRA VASQUEZ 32361 34 3170 2412 1:30:53 1:20:36 Air Force
41 VIANNA PINEDA 33364 34 3282 2509 2:09:36 1:21:20 Air Force
42 PAULA HABERKORN 26826 50 3697 2837 2:27:32 1:23:46 Air Force

43 JANE CONLEY 24081 61 4017 3105 2:25:59 1:25:25 Navy



Date: 2/26/2022
Time: 10:01:44 A

Div

Place Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

JEANETTE RIVERA
ADRIANNE MALONEE
BRENNA GOODMAN
JANICE LEISTER
STEPHANIE HARTLEY
ERICA LINNEMANN
MARIAH MULLEN
AMELIA CROUCHET
TANYA JUAREZ
SANDRA VOLDEN
RACHEL SULLIVAN
TANGA BERNAL
ELIZABETH SMITH
APRIL MCCROSKEY
ELIZABETH HARMS
NICOLE MATTOON
KAYLYN WOOD
APRIL GONZALES
JAMIE ZIMMER
ASHTON ROSS
MARGARET CONWAY
AMY TUPPER
TIARA PURO
JENNIFER GILBERT
TABITHA SELVESTER
SHANNON WHALEY
JESSIKA CLARKE
JULI BAILEY
JOLENE HARDESTY
PATRICIA WILLIAMS
DONNA DORAN
KATHERINE HOGG
JESSICA VANDA
SARAH CRANE
LISA ELMO-HENSKE
HANNAH NAYLOR
CORANA PARRALES
ANDREA AHMED
MAURLEEN COBB
DESIREE RINCON
TERESA TERRY
ABBIE JACKSON
TOSHIA FILLMORE
CRYSTAL MILLER
KHRISTEN SANTOS
NATHALIE FLORES

2022 Disney Princess Enchanted 10k

Race

Num Age Place

23640
25907
23639
20354
25081
23293
36417
20914
26508
33647
23368
31048
24829
35927
26738
23722
22149
24346
35374
22190
31893
35441
25032
23229
22516
22328
25905
25882
36271
26707
31800
34507
34310
22367
25971
25925
26626
25626
26949
23756
33103
25404
21837
20561
21489
26791

35
31
31
33
36
42
45
38
48
55
45
43
50
36
46
32
28
46
34
30
39
50
39
44
45
40
49
56
40
53
55
28
44
38
52
31
44
46
46
41
58
20
52
34
39
29

4018
4019
4020
4094
4108
4287
4333
4376
4404
4414
4458
4535
4605
4684
4786
4809
5001
5151
5461
5475
5493
5510
5563
5669
5917
6157
6182
6188
6243
6305
6679
6737
6900
6988
7018
7032
7368
7540
7758
7882
8130
8600
8630
8704
8795
8884

Gender
Place

3106
3107
3108
3168
3180
3332
3368
3402
3424
3433
3471
3539
3598
3663
3748
3771
3929
4057
4329
4340
4356
4371
4416
4510
4719
4923
4943
4949
5003
5059
5378
5430
5571
5645
5673
5686
5987
6137
6335
6446
6661
7066
7091
7156
7234
7313

Clock
Time

1:51:58
2:04:39
1:51:59
1:30:04
2:14:02
2:03:27
2:18:26
1:43:30
2:27:50
1:48:09
2:03:52
1:42:28
2:05:29
2:29:40
2:21:07
1:50:30
1:53:09
2:08:04
2:33:12
2:01:09
1:51:05
2:27:27
2:12:26
1:59:52
1:44:47
1:54:07
2:15:19
2:24:07
2:40:23
2:37:05
1:38:45
2:11:44
2:12:29
1:49:51
2:21:42
2:43:33
2:41:49
1:42:14
2:43:33
1:45:56
2:05:21
1:50:01
1:49:57
2:04:37
2:16:49
1:51:26

Net
Time

1:25:26
1:25:26
1:25:26
1.25:44
1:25:49
1:26:45
1.27:01
1.27:13
1.27:21
1:27:24
1:27:40
1.28:07
1.28:32
1:29:00
1.29:37
1:29:46
1:30:43
1:31:18
1:32:45
1:32:47
1:32:52
1:32:58
1:33:10
1:33:36
1:34:38
1:35:44
1:35:51
1:35:53
1:36:11
1:36:30
1:38:14
1:38:31
1:39:06
1:39:30
1:39:38
1:39:41
1:41:08
1:41:53
1:42:53
1:43:33
1:44:43
1:47:15
1:47:25
1:47:55
1:48:23
1:48:49

Military
Branch

Army

Army

Army

Navy

Army

Coast Guard
Army

Army

Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Army

Army

Navy

Army

Army

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Marine Corps
Air Force
Navy

Coast Guard
Navy

Army

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Marine Corps
Air Force
Army

Marine Corps
Marine Corps
Marine Corps
Air Force
Army

Marine Corps
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Date: 2/26/2022

Time:

Div

10:01:44 A

Place Name

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

SHEILA BAKKEN

2022 Disney Princess Enchanted 10k

Race

Num Age Place

20271

CHRISTINE CHRISTENSEN 23080

SUSAN DUKES

JAIME BROWN
JENNIFER KIMBROUGH
JOANNE COBAR
APRIL CHILDERS
KRISTEN DANIEL
SHANNA GILLIS
GLORIA BONDS
BRITTANY GILLIS
VICTORIA RUGEN
LEIGH RUGEN
RIVERA CHRISTENSEN
J. KATHLEEN HUGE
DENISE COTTON

35757
31986
34536
25073
35436
25433
33167
23550
21501
33514
33480
31023
22492
21230

48
50
59
39
43
34
56
41
35
61
33
31
52
44
54
46

9109
9148
9214
9240
9866
9937
9963
10038
10039
10088
10261
10350
10353
10612
10614
10787

Gender
Place

7512
7546
7605
7630
8194
8255
8279
8348
8349
8393
8552
8628
8631
8865
8867
9020

Clock
Time

2:02:48
2:13:01
2:42:31
1:51:24
2:39:06
2:37:14
2:37:47
2:44:20
2:44:20
2:36:28
2:15:07
2:46:59
2:47:06
2:27:17
2:16:12
2:31:33

Net
Time

1:50:25
1:50:37
1:51:06
1:51:20
1.56:43
1:57:55
1.58:16
1:59:03
1:59:04
1:59:58
2:02:46
2:04:51
2:04:59
2:13:05
2:13:35
2:23:21

Military
Branch

Army
Army

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy
Army
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